Resultatliste Salangstrimmen 1976
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Nyland
@vervatn

Hellefossmo
Rydland
Larsen
Bjgrndal

@vervatn
Larsen
Pedersen
Olsen

Samueljord
Amundsen

Nilsen
Estil

Nyland
Amo

Lgksa
Moeng
Nordmo
Tverseth
Bakkehaug
Tverseth
Woll

Lokse

Sundstrgm
@vervatn
Amo
Steinsund

@vervatn
Jenssen
Anesen
Pettersen
Hellefossmo
Olsen

Anesen
Bakkehaug
Tverseth
Seether

2. mars 2015

Tove
Aud

Kjeerlaug Seether

Astrid
Hjgrdis
Jorun

Jorunn
May
Turid

Oddveig Nyhus

Unni

Asbjgrg

Hildegunn
Eli Amo

Bjgrn Ivar
Oddvar
Magnor
Leif S
Lars Kai
Ole

Thor

Leif

Hans
Vidar

Odd Roger
Jostein
Roger
Roy

Thomas Karl
Jan Petter
Noralf
Herulf

Leif

Magnor

Henning
Jan Arne
Einar
Odd

Salangen IF
@sSIL

@SIL

Salangen IF
Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF

@sSIL
Seljeskog IL
@SIL
Bjerkvik

Salangen IF

@SIL
Seljeskog IL

Salangen IF
Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF
@sSIL
Salangen IF
@SIL
@SIL
@SIL
Salangen IF
@SIL

Salangen IF
@sSIL

Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF

@SIL
Salangen IF
Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF
@sSIL
Bjerkvik

Seljeskog IL
@SIL
@SIL
@SIL

02:07:14
02:47:24

01:49:16
02:04:31
02:05:26
02:09:36

02:00:00
02:00:01
02:00:02
02:00:03

02:09:41

02:16:43

01:52:25
02:13:47

01:16:16
01:31:39
01:32:26
01:32:48
01:41:03
01:41:04
01:50:32
01:52:25
01:52:52
02:15:52

01:23:10
01:30:27
01:30:46
01:50:26

01:25:11
01:27:22
01:27:24
01:28:50
01:29:18
01:29:18

01:29:33
01:30:33
01:30:33
01:30:40

Totalplassering

71
80

46
69
70
73

61
62
63
64

74

78

53
76

18
19
20
32
33
50
54
55
77

12
14
15
82

Side 1 av 2
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Pedersen
Steinsund
Rydland
Elvevoll
Anesen
Rindstad
Paulsen
Solstad
Hellefossmo
Hauglid
Olsen
Gunnarsen
Ihler
Ovesen

Berg
Hellefossmo
Amo
Hellefossmo
Rassmussen
Markussen
Frivoll
Nordeng
Nordmo

Henriksen
Lgksa

Hauge
Larsen
Prestbakmo
Gjertsen
Hellefossmo
Martinsen

Nyland
Lokse
Samueljord
Woll
Nygaard
Hauge

@vervatn
Bakkehaug
Sundstrgm
Amo

Larsen
@vervatn
Samueljord

2. mars 2015

Torger
Jens Viktor
Are
Asbjgrn
Martin
Bjgrn J
Karl Annar
Oddbjgrn
Odd

Svein Erik
Odd
Gunnar
Leif Jon
Kare
Oddvar
LarsJ
Magnar
Sverre
Roar

Tore

Jarle

Per Jostein
Nikolai

Jarle

Andor
Einar
Yngvar
Hans
Steinar
John Magne
Liv

Bard
Asbjgrn
Peder
Otto
Peder
Jarle

Nils S
Ole
Egil
Hans

Vidar
Kjell
Pal

@sSIL
Salangen IF
Salangen IF
@SIL
Seljeskog IL
@SIL
Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF
Salangen IF
Seljeskog IL
Seljeskog IL
Seljeskog IL
Salangen IF
Seljeskog IL
Salangen
@sSIL
Seljeskog IL
@SIL
Seljeskog
Salangen IF
@sSIL

@SIL
Seljeskog IL

Seljeskog
Salangen IF
@SIL
Seljeskog IL
Malselv IL
Salangen IF
@sSIL
Salangen IF

Salangen IF
@SIL

Salangen IF
Salangen IF

@SIL

@SIL
@sSIL
Salangen IF
Seljeskog IL

Seljeskog IL
@sSIL
Salangen IF

01:33:23
01:33:55
01:35:34
01:36:09
01:37:10
01:38:24
01:39:57
01:40:28
01:40:32
01:40:47
01:43:16
01:44:42
01:45:26
01:45:53
01:50:02
01:51:55
01:53:43
01:56:07
01:57:45
02:00:42
02:01:31
02:09:31
02:11:54

01:21:31
01:31:02
01:34:41
01:41:37
01:44:27
01:49:09
01:50:17
02:30:21

01:29:03
01:42:39
01:43:07
01:47:06
01:56:03
01:57:58

01:25:55
01:41:07
01:44:37
02:51:25

01:50:43
02:01:08
02:02:32

Totalplassering

21
22
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
38
41
42
43
47
52
56
58
59
65
67
72
75

17
23
35
39
45
48
79

36
37
44
57
60

34
40
81

51
66
68

Side 2 av 2



